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8.8

(2.7W/ft)

9.6

2.93(W/ft)

Cut As You 
Wish

(2.36inch)

   10mm
(0.39inch)

   10mm
(0.39inch)

· Product certification: CE, UKCA;



www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

50

100

150

200

250 °
C0/180,113.4°



www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

CK1-GBA 402-02-000000-00001

402-01-000000-00001CR1-GBA

Monochrome
light strip

Use with CR1-GBA

Monochrome
light strip

Use with CR1-GBA

Monochrome remote

Monotone light
controller

output signal RF
Working voltage 3VDC(CR2032)
Remote control distance 30m
Working temperature:Ta:0-30 ~0+55 

Input voltage DC12-48V
Output current 15A@12V/24V,10A@36V/48V
Output Power Max 180W@12V/Max 360W
@24V/Max 360W@36V/Max 480W@48V
Working temperature -30 — +55

Product control system solutions

Product

Image
product name Product number Order code Applicable Products

AS-NMT1010A-1000 98 0.18 17.64 18.64 1180*135*130 L1000*W12*H11mm

AS-NMT1010A-20 800 0.06 4.8 4.95 250*250*150 L20*W12*H11mm

AS-NMT1010GH0-EC 800 0.003 2.4 2.7 250*250*150 /

AS-PG-0002 150 0.014 2.1 2.4 250*250*150 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0001 150 0.01541 2.31 2.61 250*250*150

AS-WS-0002 125 0.0616 7.7 8 250*250*150

AS-FC-0001 512 0.016 8.192 9.5 365*365*190

/

12.1

1
1

Quantity Net 
weight

Gross
weight Remark

PackingPer box
net weight

m
m21

12mm

15mm

/

AS-WS-0009 200 0.0077 1.54 1.84

AS-WS-0010 100 0.031 3.1 3.4

250*250*150
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QTY: PCS

N.W: KGS

G.W: KGS

QC Date: 20201029

No.:

20

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
www.colorsled.com

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
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Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
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Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
XXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

XXXXXXXX-XXXX
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Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
XXXXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

XXXXXXX-XXXX
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Type:

Part NO:

SO:

Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip
 

XXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:

Power(Typ):

Power(M
ax):

Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V

9.6W/m

10.6W/m

2700K

IP67

XXXXXXXXX-XXXX
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QTY:

PCS

N.W:

KGS

G.W:

KGS

QC Date: 20201029

No.:

20

SiliconeNeon  Strip
Type:Part NO:SO:

Size:Date:
Silicon neon strip 

XXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):

Color/CCT:

IP: DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700KIP67

CRI:

XXXXXX-XXXX

www.colorsled.com

NJT1010

IP65
2595

NJT1010-8NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

NJT1010

IP65
2595

NJT1010- 8NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

NJT1010

IP65
2595

NJT1010-8NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

1. Line marking, the line marking is af xed at 
a distance of 80mm from the end of the line;

4. Label the carton and pack it into the carton

2. Put the product information label on the back 
back of the static bag inside the marking line;

5. Pack 4 boxes of products in the carton

3.Put the light strip into anelectrostatic bag, 
 one roll per bag, and seal the bag；

6. Put the product information label and the box number
label on the side of the carton, and the QC inspection stamp

NJS1010-8XX24NSN050CSXXXX L5000*10*10mm 5M*4 80M 0.505 8.08 10.42 0.41*0.41*0.26
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